
Due to the current health crisis,  
effective June 23, 2020 until further notice. 

 

The Children’s Services Administration Modular is 
closed to walk-ins. 

We are available by appointment only. 
 

If you need to contact us,  
we are available at the following email and phone contacts: 

 
Child Care Program 

Rosie Gutierrez, Child Care Supervisor, 879-5616 
Rosie.Gutierrez@pascuayaqui-nsn.gov  

 

Diane Molina, Child Care Eligibility Worker, 879-5618 
Diane.Molina@pascuayaqui-nsn.gov 

 
Foster Care Program 

Rosanna Dominguez, Foster Care Coordinator, 879-5583 
Rosanna.Dominguez@pascuayaqui-nsn.gov 

 
Guardianship Program 

Amanda Molina, Guardianship/Adoption Worker, 879-5537 
Amanda.Molina@pascuayaqui-nsn.gov 

 
Title IV-E Program 

Monique Garcia, Program Specialist, 879-5612 
Monique.Garcia@pascuayaqui-nsn.gov 

 
Administration 

Kelly Bradley, Social Services Director, 879-5628 
Kelly.Bradley@pascuayaqui-nsn.gov 

 

Francisca Coronado, Administrative Support Specialist, 879-5680 
Francisca.B.Coronado@pascuayaqui-nsn.gov 

 

Vanessa Rosteck, Administrative Support Tech, 883-5060 
Vanessa.Rosteck@pascuayaqui-nsn.gov 

 
Thank You. 
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